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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

60

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—AGRICULTURE— £ £ £

Subdivision I.—Head Office
„ II.—Live-stock Division ..

„ 111.—Horticulture Division
„ IV.—Dairy Division
„ V.—Fields Division
„ VI.—Animal Research

Division ..

„ VII.—Rural Development
Division

„ VIII.—MiscellaneousServices :

Advances, Grants,
Subsidies, &c.

„ X.—Milk Marketing Di-
vision

3,102
7,170
1,105
2,960
3,025

1,738

910

250

3,100
2,555
3,030

"5,538
3,270

4,670

18,000

6,202
9,725
4,135
2,960
8,563

5,008
910

4,670

18,250

TOTAL .. 20,260 40,163 60,423

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£ £ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—AGRICULTURE

Subdivision No. I.—Head Office
Salaries—

Other Salaries
Payment of increases arising out of the

Arbitration Court pronouncement 3,102


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

